as additional personnel and the National Federation (NF) that registers them 
will have to cover all their expenses, including lodging, meals and internal 

transportation. The names of these people should be submitted in advance to 
NORCECA, and the National Federation concerned must pay the amount of 
USD$125.00 (One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars) daily per person for their 
registration based on double room occupancy or USD$150.00 (One Hundred 
and Fifty Dollars) daily per person in single room occupancy. The NF that 
registers additional personnel shall make the corresponding payment before,